C'Est Gourmet

359001 - Chocolate Carrot Decoration Kosher

Dobla BV is part of the IRCA family. IRCA is an Italian company that has been producing food ingredients since 1919. Over the years, it has been
constantly committed to adapting and extending its production plants. Currently, there are three plants in Gallarate and Vergiate with a surface of

over 50,000 square meters that produce a wide range of items designed for bakery and pa...

MARKETING

Orange, white chocolate carrot shaped
decoration to place on top of finished
cakes and other desserts. Suitable for
vegetarians but not vegans. GMO free and
Kosher.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description
35-9001 08710822983345 1050/1.97 IN
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description
C'Est Cest Gourmet/Boston Gourmet Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations -
Gourmet Chefs Confectionery
Gross Weight = Net Weight = Casel/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin = Kosher | Child Nutrition
9.948 LBR 7.938 LBR No Viet Nam Yes No
Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
15.16 INH 11.42 INH 6.3 INH 0.63FTQ 10x14 270 Days 60 FAH | 77 FAH
Traceability Regulation
Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

6 Servings per container
Serving Size

100.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories 563
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 33.9 g 44%
Saturated Fat 21.1 g 105%
Trans Fat0.1g
Cholesterol 20.4 mg 7%
Sodium 104.9 mg 5%
Total Carbohydrates 56.1 g 20%
Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%
Total Sugars 55.3 g
Includes 55.3 g Added Sugars %
Protein 6.5 g
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Calcium 240.8 mg 19%
Iron 0.2 mg 1%
Potassium 338.8 mg 7%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

C = 'Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;
INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - N
Eggs - N Tree-N
Soybean - C Fish - N

Wheat - N Shellfish - N
Sesame - N (1) Crustaceans - N
(D) Molluscs - N

Store at maximum 68 degrees F------

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, lactose (milk),
skimmed milk powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin), chocolate
liquor, butter oil (milk), natural vanilla, colors (cucumin,
paprika extract), spirulina extract.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

remove from tray and place on dessert as needed. Orange, white chocolate carrot shaped decoration
to place on top of finished cakes and other desserts.
One decoration per serving.




